6    7
TECHNICAL
INFORMATION
Wall to front face = 87mm
Wall to pipe centres = 53mm
Pipe centres = Radiator
 width + valves
Standard connections 1/2”
ARDENT
HORIZONTAL 2 COLUMN
ARDENT 2.600/17 (WHITE 9016)
MILD
STEEL
ALL STOCKED ITEMS
NEXT WORKING DAY
YEAR
GUARANTEE8 OPTIONS
CENTRAL HEATING
ARDENT 2.600/17 (BARE METAL LACQUER)
FOR MORE INFORMATION
including fitting instructions, visit
our website or scan the QR code
MODEL HEIGHT
(mm)
WIDTH
(mm)
WATTS
Δt 50oC
BTUs
Δt 50oC
WHITE
9016
(ex VAT)
ANTHRACITE
TEXTURE 7016
(ex VAT)
BARE METAL
LACQUER
(ex VAT)
ULTRA MATT
BLACK
(ex VAT)
COLOUR /
FINISHES
(ex VAT)
WEIGHT
(kgs)
ARDENT 2 COLUMN HORIZONTAL (DEPTH 62MM) - CENTRAL HEATING
ARDENT2.500/13 500 622 481 1641 £262 £314 £338 £314 £338 11
ARDENT2.500/17 500 806 629 2146 £335 £403 £434 £403 £434 14
ARDENT2.500/21 500 990 777 2651 £419 £499 £541 £499 £541 17
ARDENT2.500/26 500 1220 962 3282 £512 £611 £662 £611 £662 20
ARDENT2.500/30 500 1404 1110 3787 £584 £702 £760 £702 £760 24
ARDENT2.600/13 600 622 572 1952 £270 £322 £349 £322 £349 13
ARDENT2.600/17 600 806 748 2552 £345 £412 £447 £412 £447 17
ARDENT2.600/21 600 990 924 3153 £429 £514 £556 £514 £556 20
ARDENT2.600/26 600 1220 1144 3903 £524 £630 £682 £630 £682 24
ARDENT2.600/30 600 1404 1320 4504 £596 £715 £775 £715 £775 28
All prices in White next working day
Please be aware that the Ardent Lacquered
range has been created to enhance the markings
of the manufacturing process, including the
distinctive weld marks, making each section
individual and every radiator unique.
* See pages 60-66 for Accessories
WHITE 9016
Lead Time: Next working day
ANTHRACITE TEXTURE 7016
Lead Time: Next working day
BARE METAL LACQUER
Lead Time: Next working day
F02 ULTRA MATT BLACK
Lead Time: 7 working days
RAL COLOURS/FINISHES
Lead Time: 7 working days
Available Finishes
 (Details page 67)